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Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices closed, stores are open

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Stores open at noon
Offices closed, stores are open

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Total Days in year - 366 | Total Selling Days - 355 | Stores closed for 9 statutory holidays

Other Dates:

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Sat. September 30, 2023

Mother's Day
Father’'s Day
Super Bowl

Sun. May 14, 2023
Sun. June 18, 2023
Sun. February 11, 2024

Valentine's Day
St. Patrick’s Day

Wed. February 14, 2024
Sun. March 17, 2024
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Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Stores open at noon
Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Selected Stores are open
Offices are closed; Stores are open

Offices and Stores are closed

Offices are closed; Stores are open

Offices and Stores are closed

Total Days in year - 365 | Total Selling Days - 356 | Stores closed for 9 statutory holidays

Other Dates:

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Fri. September 30, 2022

Mother's Day
Father's Day
Super Bowl

Sun. May 8, 2022
Sun. June 19, 2022
Sun. February 12, 2023

Valentine's Day
St. Patrick’s Day
Good Friday

Tues. February 14, 2023
Fri. March 17, 2023
Fri. April 7, 2023



